e—

HOSPITALES UNIVERSITARIOS

Virgen del Rocio







C.F. POPULATION

|

*

O\

e

1]

ALES Ul

HOSPITALES UNIVERSITARIOS
Virgen del Rocio



»w-422MmM=-—pP O

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

75

59
37 54

36

19

0-6 7-12 13-18 19-25 26-40 >40

|
£
AGE |11
Vlrgen del Rocio

VERSITARIOS



* The C.F. Nursing sur;
»:To learn new techr
D * To elaborate tl

s

~—techniques th:

.......

- To consolidate the-C.F. N

* To follow the lines of woﬂ( ST D¢ Ry A es.

* To grow as C.F.-nurse speaalﬁ. »Y

 To get more autonomy in the role as a nurse
specialized in CF.
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